CTUADRO HORARIO SABADUS

TORRE-HOSPITAL-VELEZ

VELEZ-HOSPITAL-TORRE

LINEA_[N°BUS TORRE HOsP [N LINEA [N°BUS BUS

L1 1 7:30 7:39__|EXPRESS L1 2 7:30 7:45 |EXPRESS

L1 2 8:00 8:09  |EXPRESS L1 1 8:00 8:15 |EXPRESS

L1 1 8:30 8:39 |EXPRESS L1 2 8:30 8:45 EXPRESS

L4 6 8:30 8:39|CASCO ANTIGUO L1 1 9:00 9:15 |EXPRESS

L1 2 9:00 9:09 " |EXPRESS 4 6 9:15 9:30 |CASCO ANTIGUO

L1 1 9:30 9:39|EXPRESS L1 2 9:30 9:45 |EXPRESS

L4 6 9:45 9554 |CASCO ANTIGUO L1 1 10:00 10:15_|EXPRESS

L1 2 10:00 | "10:08 |EXPRESS 4 6 10:30 10:45_|CASCO ANTIGUG

L1 3 10:30 | 710:39|BUS COSTA L1 2 10:30 10:45 |EXPRESS

L4 6 11:00711:09|CASCO ANTIGUO L1 3 11:00 11:15_|BUS COSTA

L1 1 11:00 | 711:09 " JEXPRESS L1 1 11:30 11:45_|EXPRESS

L1 2 11:30 | 711:39 |EXPRESS 4 6 11:45 12:00 |CASCO ANTIGUG

L1 1 12:00 | "12:09 " [EXPRESS L1 2 12:00 12:15_|EXPRESS

L4 6 12:45 | 1224 |CASCO ANTIGUO L1 1 12:30 12:45 |EXPRESS

L1 2 12:30 | 12:39 |EXPRESS L1 2 13:00 13:15_|EXPRESS

L1 1 13:00 | 13:09 |EXPRESS 4 6 13:00 13:15_|CASCO ANTIGUG

L1 2 13:30 | 713:39 |EXPRESS L1 1 13:30 13:45 |EXPRESS

L4 6 13:30 71339 |CASCO ANTIGUO L1 2 14:00 14:15_|EXPRESS

L1 1 14:00 | 14:09 |EXPRESS 4 6 14:15 14:30"|CASCO ANTIGUG

L1 2 14:30 | "14:39 |EXPRESS L1 1 14:30 14:45 |EXPRESS

L1 1 15:00 | 15:09 {EXPRESS L1 2 15:00 15:15_|EXPRESS

L1 2 15:30 | 15:39 |EXPRESS L1 1 15:30 15:45 |EXPRESS

L1 1 16:00 | 16:09 |EXPRESS L1 2 16:00 16:15 |EXPRESS

L1 2 16:30 | 16:39 |EXPRESS L1 1 16:30 16:45 |EXPRESS

L1 1 17:00 | 717:09 " |EXPRESS L1 2 17:00 17:15_|EXPRESS

L1 2 17:30 | 17:39 |EXPRESS L1 1 17:30 17:45 |EXPRESS

L1 1 18:00 | 18:09 |EXPRESS L1 2 18:00 18:15 |EXPRESS

L1 3 18:30 | 18:39|BUS COSTA L1 1 18:30 18:45 |EXPRESS

L1 2 19:00 1 719:09 [EXPRESS L1 3 19:00 19:15_|BUS COSTA

L1 1 19:30 | 719:39 |EXPRESS L1 2 19:30 19:45 |EXPRESS

L1 2 20:00 | 20:09  EXPRESS L1 1 20:00 20:15 |EXPRESS

L1 1 20:30 | 20:39EXPRESS L1 2 20:30 20:45 EXPRESS

L1 2 21:00 1 21:09 EXPRESS L1 1 21:00 21:15 | EXPRESS

L1 1 21:30 1 21:39 |EXPRESS L1 2 21:30 21:45 |EXPRESS

L1 2 22:00 | 22:09 EXPRESS L1 1 22:00 2215 EXPRESS

L1 1 22:30 | 22:39 EXPRESS L1 2 2230 22:45 |EXPRESS

L1 2 23:00 1 23:09 EXPRESS L1 1 23:00 23:15 |EXPRESS
CALETA-ALMAYATE ALMAYATE-CALETA

LINEA N°BUS _ [P Ml[HOSP__ [BUS NN EEENEE ALMAYATE  ERIERR

L5 3 8:00 8:05__|BUS COSTA L5 3 8:40 9:04_BUS COSTA

L5 3 9:30 9:35__|BUS COSTA L5 3 10:10 10:34 |BUS COSTA

L5 3 11:45_ 1150 _|BUS COSTA L5 3 12:25 12:49” |BUS COSTA

L5 3 13:05 | 1310 _|BUS COSTA L5 3 13:40 14:04 " |BUS COSTA

L5 3 16:00 | 16:05 |BUS COSTA L5 3 16:40 17:04_|BUS COSTA

L5 3 17:30 | "17:35 _|BUS COSTA L5 3 18:10 18:34_|BUS COSTA

L5 3 19:45 | 19550 |BUS COSTA L5 3 2025 20:49BUS COSTA

L5 3 21:00° 1 21:05 | BUS COSTA L5 3 21:35 21:49BUS COSTA

L5 3 22:00 | 22:05_|HASTA TORRE




